THE BEST FLOORS DESERVE IT
The Warm Tiles™ Elite (WTE) indoor floor warming
system delivers the ultimate comfort for your finest
residential and commercial flooring.
It features a super-thin [0.125" (3.2 mm)]
heating mat that causes minimal impact on floor
height. Mats consist of heating cable interwoven into
slim, durable fabric designed to efficiently warm the

The floor is installed in one session!
It is important to carefully follow installation instructions provided
with the product.
PRODuCT ORDERIng SySTEm
Product Selection Chart for Standard mats - 120 Vac
model no. Length
inches
width
inches
Length
meters
width
meters
area in
ft2 (m2 ) amps
WTE0400271 40 27 1.02 0.69 7.5 (0.70) 0.9
WTE0400321 40 32 1.02 0.81 8.9 (0.83) 1.0
WTE0400401 40 40 1.02 1.02 11.1 (1.04) 1.3
WTE0400481 40 48 1.02 1.22 13.3 (1.24) 1.6
WTE0480241 48 24 1.22 0.61 8.0 (0.74) 1.0
WTE0480301 48 30 1.22 0.76 10.0 (0.93) 1.2
WTE0480361 48 36 1.22 0.91 12.0 (1.11) 1.4
WTE0480481 48 48 1.22 1.22 16.0 (1.49) 1.9
WTE0600241 60 24 1.52 0.61 10.0 (0.93) 1.2
WTE0600301 60 30 1.52 0.76 12.5 (1.15) 1.5
WTE0600361 60 36 1.52 0.91 15.0 (1.38) 1.8
WTE0600421 60 42 1.52 1.07 17.5 (1.63) 2.3
WTE0600481 60 48 1.52 1.22 20.0 (1.85) 2.2
WTE0600601 60 60 1.52 1.52 25.0 (2.31) 3.2
WTE0720241 72 24 1.83 0.61 12.0 (1.12) 1.5
WTE0720301 72 30 1.83 0.76 15.0 (1.40) 1.8
WTE0720361 72 36 1.83 0.91 18.0 (1.67) 2.1
WTE0720421 72 42 1.83 1.07 21.0 (1.96) 2.5
WTE0720481 72 48 1.83 1.22 24.0 (2.23) 2.7
WTE0720601 72 60 1.83 1.52 30.0 (2.78) 3.6
WTE0840241 84 24 2.13 0.61 14.0 (1.30) 1.7
WTE0840301 84 30 2.13 0.76 17.5 (1.63) 2.2
WTE0840361 84 36 2.13 0.91 21.0 (1.94) 2.4
WTE0840421 84 42 2.13 1.07 24.5 (2.28) 2.8
WTE0840481 84 48 2.13 1.22 28.0 (2.60) 3.4
WTE0840601 84 60 2.13 1.52 35.0 (3.24) 4.0
WTE0960241 96 24 2.44 0.61 16.0 (1.50) 2.0
WTE0960301 96 30 2.44 0.76 20.0 (1.85) 2.6
WTE0960361 96 36 2.44 0.91 24.0 (2.22) 2.8
WTE0960421 96 42 2.44 1.07 28.0 (2.61) 3.5
WTE0960481 96 48 2.44 1.22 32.0 (2.98) 3.8
WTE0960601 96 60 2.44 1.52 40.0 (3.71) 4.6
WTE1080241 108 24 2.74 0.61 18.0 (1.67) 2.3
WTE1080301 108 30 2.74 0.76 22.5 (2.09) 2.6
WTE1080361 108 36 2.74 0.91 27.0 (2.51) 3.1
WTE1080421 108 42 2.74 1.07 31.5 (2.93) 3.7
WTE1080481 108 48 2.74 1.22 36.0 (3.34) 4.1
WTE1080601 108 60 2.74 1.52 45.0 (4.18) 5.3
WTE1180241 118 24 3.0 0.61 20.0 (1.85) 2.3
WTE1180301 118 30 3.0 0.76 25.0 (2.32) 3.2
WTE1180361 118 36 3.0 0.91 29.5 (2.74) 3.7
WTE1180421 118 42 3.0 1.07 34.0 (3.16) 4.2
WTE1180481 118 48 3.0 1.22 39.0 (3.62) 4.7
WTE1180601 118 60 3.0 1.52 49.0 (4.55) 5.7
  120 Vac custom mat configurations available. Contact us at
800.537.4732 in the US or 800.794.3766 in Canada.
Product Selection Chart for Standard mats - 240 Vac
model no. Length
inches
width
inches
Length
meters
width
meters
area in
ft2 (m2 ) amps
WTE0400272 40 27 1.02 0.69 7.5 (0.70) 0.5
WTE0400322 40 32 1.02 0.81 8.9 (0.83) 0.6
WTE0400402 40 40 1.02 1.02 11.1 (1.04) 0.7
WTE0400482 40 48 1.02 1.22 13.3 (1.24) 0.7
WTE0480242 48 24 1.22 0.61 8.0 (0.74) 0.5
WTE0480302 48 30 1.22 0.76 10.0 (0.93) 0.6
WTE0480362 48 36 1.22 0.91 12.0 (1.11) 0.7
WTE0480482 48 48 1.22 1.22 16.0 (1.49) 0.9
WTE0600242 60 24 1.52 0.61 10.0 (0.93) 0.6
WTE0600302 60 30 1.52 0.76 12.5 (1.15) 0.8
WTE0600362 60 36 1.52 0.91 15.0 (1.38) 0.9
WTE0600422 60 42 1.52 1.07 17.5 (1.63) 1.1
WTE0600482 60 48 1.52 1.22 20.0 (1.85) 1.2
WTE0600602 60 60 1.52 1.52 25.0 (2.31) 1.5
WTE0720242 72 24 1.83 0.61 12.0 (1.12) 0.8
WTE0720302 72 30 1.83 0.76 15.0 (1.40) 0.9
WTE0720362 72 36 1.83 0.91 18.0 (1.67) 1.1
WTE0720422 72 42 1.83 1.07 21.0 (1.96) 1.3
WTE0720482 72 48 1.83 1.22 24.0 (2.23) 1.4
WTE0720602 72 60 1.83 1.52 30.0 (2.78) 1.8
WTE0840242 84 24 2.13 0.61 14.0 (1.30) 0.8
WTE0840302 84 30 2.13 0.76 17.5 (1.63) 1.1
WTE0840362 84 36 2.13 0.91 21.0 (1.94) 1.2
WTE0840422 84 42 2.13 1.07 24.5 (2.28) 1.5
WTE0840482 84 48 2.13 1.22 28.0 (2.60) 1.7
WTE0840602 84 60 2.13 1.52 35.0 (3.24) 2.2
WTE0960242 96 24 2.44 0.61 16.0 (1.50) 0.9
WTE0960302 96 30 2.44 0.76 20.0 (1.85) 1.2
WTE0960362 96 36 2.44 0.91 24.0 (2.22) 1.4
WTE0960422 96 42 2.44 1.07 28.0 (2.61) 1.7
WTE0960482 96 48 2.44 1.22 32.0 (2.98) 2.0
WTE0960602 96 60 2.44 1.52 40.0 (3.71) 2.5
WTE1080242 108 24 2.74 0.61 18.0 (1.67) 1.0
WTE1080302 108 30 2.74 0.76 22.5 (2.09) 1.3
WTE1080362 108 36 2.74 0.91 27.0 (2.51) 1.6
WTE1080422 108 42 2.74 1.07 31.5 (2.93) 1.9
WTE1080482 108 48 2.74 1.22 36.0 (3.34) 2.2
WTE1080602 108 60 2.74 1.52 45.0 (4.18) 2.7
WTE1180242 118 24 3.0 0.61 20.0 (1.85) 1.2
WTE1180302 118 30 3.0 0.76 25.0 (2.32) 1.5
WTE1180362 118 36 3.0 0.91 29.5 (2.74) 1.8
WTE1180422 118 42 3.0 1.07 34.0 (3.16) 2.1
WTE1180482 118 48 3.0 1.22 39.0 (3.62) 2.3
WTE1180602 118 60 3.0 1.52 49.0 (4.55) 2.8
  240 Vac custom mat configurations available. Contact us at
800.537.4732 in the US or 800.794.3766 in Canada.
waRm TILES™ THERmOSTaTS
model number Description Voltage amps*